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——————a——

——————a———

Homemade Fried Rice $6.00 Baked Bean Jaffle $3.50
Homemade Pasta Bolognese - Small $6.00 Cheese Toastie $3.30
Homemade Butter Chicken & Rice $6.00 Cheese & Tomato Toastie $3.80
Homemade Lasagne - Small $6.00 Vegemite & Cheese Toastie $3.30
Pam’s Chicken Mock $6.00 Ham Toastie - Plain $3.70
Homemade Spaghetti & Meatball $6.00 Ham & Cheese Toastie $3.90
Salad Bowl $4.40 Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasie $4.20
Burger - Beef $5.50 Chicken Toastie - Plain $3.70
Burger - Chicken $5.50 Chicken & Cheese Toastie $3.90
Burger - Halal Chicken $6.00 Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Toastie $4.20
Burger - Halal Beef $6.00 Roast Beef, Cheese & Tomato $4.20
Homemade Tuna Bake $6.00 Toastie '
()
. Fresh Fruit
Sandwiches
Fruit Cup - Mixed Fruit
Vegemite Sandwich $2.00 Seasonal Fruit $2.20-$3.50
Strawberry Jam Sandwich $2.00 Vegetable Bag $2.50
Honey Sandwich $2 00 Mixed Veggies with Hommus or Mayonnaise
’ Cheese and/or Rice Crackers (GF) +$0.50
Cheese Sandwich »3.00 Check Qkr! for current availability
Vegemite & Cheese Toastie $3.00
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich $3.50 Mi”i Me”u
Ham Sandwich - Plain $3.40
Ham & Cheese Sandwich $3.60 Mini Water $1.00
Chicken Sandwich - Plain $3.40 Mini muffins $1.00
Salad Sandwich $5.00 Select from the Latest Flavours
Ham & Salad Sandwich $5.50 Mini Sausage Roll 52.20
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich $4.00 Mini Hotdog 52.20
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich $3.60 Mini Popcorn Bag 50.30
Chicken & Salad Sandwich $5.50 Mini Pizza Muffin $1.00
Select from the Latest Flavours
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato $4.00 Mini Hot Dog (Halal) $2.40
Sandwich o .
Mini Hot Dog (Vegetarian) $2.40
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado L .
. $5.00 Mini Spinach & Ricotta Roll $2.40
Sandwich
Mini Sausage Roll (GF 2.40
Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich $5.30 8 (GF) >
. Mini Sausage Roll (Halal) $2.40
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich $4.00
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (serve
Roast Beef & Sandwich Pickle $3.60 £3) ggets | $3.00
o

Vegetarian Nuggets (serve of 3) $3.10
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Cob of Corn

Garlic Bread

Gluten Free Garlic Bread

Hot Dog

Hot Dog with Cheese

Halal Hot Dog

Halal Hot Dog with Cheese
Vegetarian Hot Dog

Vegetarian Hot Dog with Cheese

Chicken Breast Fingers
With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (serve

of 6)
With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag

Vegetarian Nuggets (serve of 6)
With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag

Sausage Roll

Halal Sausage Roll
Gluten Free Sausage Roll
Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Pie - Meat Mini 100g

Pie - Meat 190g

Pie - Halal Meat 175g

Pie - Curry Lentil & Vegetable
(Vegan)

Crumbed Calamari Fingers
With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag

Chicken Hot Dog
Chicken Hot Dog with Cheese

N\

$1.35
$2.20
$2.80
$4.30
$4.60
$4.70
$5.00
$4.70
$5.00

$5.50

$5.90

$6.00

$4.10
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$3.80
$5.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.30
$4.60

Dried Fruit Bag - Dates - Serve of 5 $2.60
Dried Fruit Bag - Sultanas $1.00
Cheese - Mini Babybel 20g $1.50
Yoghurt Cup - Plain Greek $2.80
Add nut free muesli and/or seasonal fruit salad

Yoghurt Cup - Strawberry $2.50
Yoghurt Cup - Mango $2.50
Baked Beans in a Cup $2.00
Spaghettiin a Cup $2.00
o o e s P $2.00
Sunbites Popcorn 28g - Sea Salt $2.20
Fresh Popcorn - Plain S0.50
Gingerbread Person $2.50
gi:izgrzr;?: FI::!erson - Gluten Free $3.00
Gingerbread Person - Mini $1.00
Messy Monkey 20g - Gluten Free $1.70
- Burger

- Cheese

- Chicken

- Pizza

Boiled Egg $1.00
Vl\\jlitohuGSIStfnnl?rzf Rice Crackers 22.00
Trail Mix $2.00

Mixed Dried Fruit & Popcorn

Available for Classtime Fruit Break - To Be Collected
From the Tuckshop

Fruit Cup - Mixed Fruit

. $2.50
Seasonal Fruit
Vegetable Bag $2.50
Mixed Veggies with Hommus or Mayonnaise
Cheese and/or Rice Crackers (GF) +50.50

Check Qkr! for current availability
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- Drinks Frozen Treats

Second Break Only - To Be Collected From the

Slush Puppie - First Break

A Variety of Flavours Available 22.20 Tuckshop

Plain Water 600ml $2.00 Berri Quelch $0.50
Plain Milk Popper $1.70 Slush Puppie - Second Break $2.20
GC Refresher - Low Sugar Flavoured $2.50 A Variet\./ of Flavours Available

Water Icy Twist - Lemonade $2.20
- Berry Burst Calippo Mini - Raspberry Pineapple $2.20
- Island Punch Moosie $2.20
- Tropical Sunrise - Strawberry

- Wild Waterfall - Banana

Just Juice 200ml $2.50 - Chocolate

- Apple Juice - Blue Moon

- Apple & Blackcurrant - Lime

- Orange Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup $2.20
- Orange Mango Twist Frozen Yoghurt Cup $3.50
- Paradise Punch - Chocolate/Vanilla

Breaka 250ml - Chocolate $3.00 - Strawberry/Vanilla

Breaka 250ml - Strawberry $3.00

Groove 350ml - Flavoured Sparkling $3.20 —

Mineral Water

- Cool Blue Berri Quelch Ice Block Bucket $9.50
G Select the number of serves +$0.50
s orape Fresh Fruit Platter $30.00

- Raspberr
poerry Fresh Popcorn Bucket $5.70

- Watermelon Served in Individual Bags. Select the number of serves. +50.60

N
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We offer the convenience of placing orders
online using the Qkr! app. Download Qkr!,
create an account, find Corinda State School and

register your student/s.

Orders need to be placed by 8.30am. Orders can
be placed in advance and on a recurring basis. \
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