# Tuckshop Menu

## Daily Specials

Homemade Fried Rice	\$6.00
Homemade Pasta Bolognese - Small	\$6.00
Homemade Butter Chicken & Rice	\$6.00
Homemade Lasagne - Small	\$6.00
Pam's Chicken Mock	\$6.00
Homemade Spaghetti & Meatball	\$6.00
Salad Bowl	\$4.40
Burger - Beef	\$5.50
Burger - Chicken	\$5.50
Burger - Halal Chicken	\$6.00
Burger - Halal Beef	\$6.00
Homemade Tuna Bake	\$6.00

#### Sandwiches

Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.00
Strawberry Jam Sandwich	\$2.00
Honey Sandwich	\$2.00
Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Vegemite & Cheese Toastie	\$3.00
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham Sandwich - Plain	\$3.40
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.60
Chicken Sandwich - Plain	\$3.40
Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.60
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado	\$5.00
Sandwich	<b>73.00</b>
Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich	\$5.30
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$4.00
Roast Beef & Sandwich Pickle	\$3.60

## Toasted Sandwiches

Baked Bean Jaffle	\$3.50
Cheese Toastie	\$3.30
Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$3.80
Vegemite & Cheese Toastie	\$3.30
Ham Toastie - Plain	\$3.70
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.90
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasie	\$4.20
Chicken Toastie - Plain	\$3.70
Chicken & Cheese Toastie	\$3.90
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$4.20
Roast Beef, Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$4.20

#### Fresh Fruit

Fruit Cup - Mixed Fruit Seasonal Fruit	\$2.20 - \$3.50
Vegetable Bag	\$2.50
Mixed Veggies with Hommus or Mayonnaise Cheese and/or Rice Crackers (GF)	+\$0.50

Check Qkr! for current availability

### Mini Menu

Mini Water	\$1.00
Mini muffins Select from the Latest Flavours	\$1.00
Mini Sausage Roll	\$2.20
Mini Hotdog	\$2.20
Mini Popcorn Bag	\$0.30
Mini Pizza Muffin Select from the Latest Flavours	\$1.00
Mini Hot Dog (Halal)	\$2.40
Mini Hot Dog (Vegetarian)	\$2.40
Mini Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$2.40
Mini Sausage Roll (GF)	\$2.40
Mini Sausage Roll (Halal)	\$2.40
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (serve of 3)	\$3.00
Vegetarian Nuggets (serve of 3)	\$3.10

# Tuckshop Menu

## Hot Food

Cob of Corn	\$1.35
Garlic Bread	\$2.20
Gluten Free Garlic Bread	\$2.80
Hot Dog	\$4.30
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.60
Halal Hot Dog	\$4.70
Halal Hot Dog with Cheese	\$5.00
Vegetarian Hot Dog	\$4.70
Vegetarian Hot Dog with Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken Breast Fingers With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag	\$5.50
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (serve of 6) With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag	\$5.90
Vegetarian Nuggets (serve of 6) With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag	\$6.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.10
Halal Sausage Roll	\$4.40
Gluten Free Sausage Roll	\$4.40
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$4.40
Pie - Meat Mini 100g	\$3.80
Pie - Meat 190g	\$5.00
Pie - Halal Meat 175g	\$5.50
Pie - Curry Lentil & Vegetable (Vegan)	\$5.50
Crumbed Calamari Fingers With Fruit or Salad Snack Bag	\$5.50
Chicken Hot Dog	\$4.30

## Snacks

Dried Fruit Bag - Dates - Serve of 5	\$2.60
Dried Fruit Bag - Sultanas	\$1.00
Cheese - Mini Babybel 20g	\$1.50
Yoghurt Cup - Plain Greek Add nut free muesli and/or seasonal fruit salad	\$2.80
Yoghurt Cup - Strawberry	\$2.50
Yoghurt Cup - Mango	\$2.50
Baked Beans in a Cup	\$2.00
Spaghetti in a Cup	\$2.00
Homemade muffins Select from the Latest Flavours	\$2.00
Sunbites Popcorn 28g - Sea Salt	\$2.20
Fresh Popcorn - Plain	\$0.50
Gingerbread Person	\$2.50
Gingerbread Person - Gluten Free Also Egg & Dairy Free	\$3.00
Gingerbread Person - Mini	\$1.00
Messy Monkey 20g - Gluten Free	\$1.70
- Burger	
- Cheese	
- Chicken	
- Pizza	
Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Mouse Snack With Gluten Free Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Trail Mix Mixed Dried Fruit & Popcorn	\$2.00

### Fruit Break

Available for Classtime Fruit Break - To Be Collected
From the Tuckshop

Fruit Cup - Mixed Fruit Seasonal Fruit	\$2.50
Vegetable Bag	\$2.50
Mixed Veggies with Hommus or Mayonnaise Cheese and/or Rice Crackers (GF)	+\$0.50

Check Qkr! for current availability



Chicken Hot Dog with Cheese

\$4.60

## Tuckshop Menu

#### Drinks

Slush Puppie - First Break A Variety of Flavours Available	\$2.20
Plain Water 600ml	\$2.00
Plain Milk Popper	\$1.70
GC Refresher - Low Sugar Flavoured Water	\$2.50
- Berry Burst	
- Island Punch	
- Tropical Sunrise	
- Wild Waterfall	
Just Juice 200ml	\$2.50
- Apple Juice	
- Apple & Blackcurrant	
- Orange	
- Orange Mango	
- Paradise Punch	
Breaka 250ml - Chocolate	\$3.00
Breaka 250ml - Strawberry	\$3.00
Groove 350ml - Flavoured Sparkling Mineral Water	\$3.20
- Cool Blue	
- Grape	

- Raspberry
- Watermelon

#### Frozen Treats

Second Break Only - To Be Collected From the Tuckshop

Ταςκοπορ	
Berri Quelch	\$0.50
Slush Puppie - Second Break A Variety of Flavours Available	\$2.20
Icy Twist - Lemonade	\$2.20
Calippo Mini - Raspberry Pineapple	\$2.20
Moosie	\$2.20
- Strawberry	
- Banana	
- Chocolate	
- Blue Moon	
- Lime	
Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.20
Twist Frozen Yoghurt Cup	\$3.50

## Happy Birthday!

- Chocolate/Vanilla

- Strawberry/Vanilla

Berri Quelch Ice Block Bucket	\$9.50
Select the number of serves	+\$0.50
Fresh Fruit Platter	\$30.00
Fresh Popcorn Bucket	\$5.70
Served in Individual Bags. Select the number of serves.	+\$0.60

### How to Order

We offer the convenience of placing orders online using the Qkr! app. Download Qkr!, create an account, find Corinda State School and register your student/s.

Orders need to be placed by 8.30am. Orders can be placed in advance and on a recurring basis.



The Tuckshop can be contacted on csstshop@gmail.com or on 3716 2331 during Tuckshop hours -7.30am to 2.30pm Monday to Friday.

Updates are posted to the Corinda State Primary School P and C Association Facebook page.